
Aqua Culture

Dicalcium Phosphate
Vitamin C
Vitamin A
Vitamin D3
Vitamin E

88.38gm
2gm

2,500,000IU 
8,00,000IU

200IU

250mg
300mg
500mg

20gm
5gm

Vitamin B1
Vitamin B2
Vitamin B6
Methionine
Lysine

BLUWAIT 
Growth and Performance
Health and Disease Resistance
Quality and Marketability

Introducing Bluwait, the ultimate nutrition solution for your aquaculture endeavors. Packed with essential nutrients including calcium 
phosphate, vitamins C, A, E, and B-complex (B1, B2, B6), Bluwait ensures optimal growth and vitality in your fish.
Enriched with vital amino acids, methionine, and lysine, it promotes a healthy and thriving aquatic environment. Elevate your aquaculture 
success with Bluwait, where nutrition meets excellence.

Each kg contains:
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