Aqua Culture



Quality and Marketability

Each kg contains:

Dicalcium Phosphate	88.38gm	Vitamin B1	250mg
Vitamin C	2gm	Vitamin B2	300mg
Vitamin A	2,500,000IU	Vitamin B6	500mg
Vitamin D3	8,00,000IU	Methionine	20gm
Vitamin E	200IU	Lysine	5gm

Introducing Bluwait, the ultimate nutrition solution for your aquaculture endeavors. Packed with essential nutrients including calcium phosphate, vitamins C, A, E, and B-complex (B1, B2, B6), Bluwait ensures optimal growth and vitality in your fish. Enriched with vital amino acids, methionine, and lysine, it promotes a healthy and thriving aquatic environment. Elevate your aquaculture success with Bluwait, where nutrition meets excellence.

Head Office

NAZIR'S House B-08-100 Eden Lane Villas Raiwind Road Lahore -54000-PAKISTAN +92 42 3595 8001 | +92 316 4133 045

www.nbsons.com | info@nbsons.com Manufacturing Site:

NB Nutraceuticals

208 - A Sundar Industrial Estate Lahore - Pakistan.





